

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5097/2009

BARIPADA URBAN CO-OP BANK LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIMAL LOCHAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Counsel for respondents has not filed vakalatnama for respondent Nos. 1, 2, 4 and 5 even though notice was accepted.

No counter affidavit and no representation also.

File vakalatnama and counter affidavit, if any, as a last chance, within three weeks from today.

List the matter on 10-7-2009.

va

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar