

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5097/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2008 in RP No. 128/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BARIPADA URBAN CO-OP BANK LTD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIMAL LOCHAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Advocate has accepted notice on behalf of all the respondents but she has not filed Vakaltnama on behalf of R-1,2,4 and 5. She has filed Vakalatnama with caveat on behalf of R-3 only. She has not filed counter affidavit. she is directed to file Vakaltnama for the aforementioned respondents and also filed counter affidavit, if any.

List the matter on 7.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar