

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5097/2009

BARIPADA URBAN CO-OP BANK LTD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIMAL LOCHAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Ms. Veena Rattan, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for Ms. Pratibha Jain undertakes to file vakalatnama  
for respondents No.1, 2, 4 and 5 within a week and also to file  
counter affidavit by 26.10.2009. List the matter on that date.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar