

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5684 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MARATHWADA GRAMIN BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE COOP. BANK LTD & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 09/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.Y. Dishmukh, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant to file one spare copy of appeal for record  
of High Court within two weeks.  
List again on 20th January, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar