

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18732-18733/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2011 in WA No.2382/2007,
WA No.2755/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

V.KRISHNASWAMY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA RAJYA KAIGARIKA SAHAKARI &ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Let the matter be heard along with C.A. No.5680 of 2009.

In the meantime, the operation of the impugned order shall remain
stayed.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|