

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17054/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2013 in SCA No.1730/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

A.O., SURENDRANAGAR CO-OP. BANK LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRUTBHAI HARJIBHAI PATEL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.
Issue notice.

Let this matter be taken up along with SLP(C)No.17573 of 2007 and Writ Petition No.2672 of 2007.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar