

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2012 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21260/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2011 in SCA No.6878/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ARUNBHAI KALYANBHAI SUTARIYA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NUTAN NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

(for modification of Court's Order and office report)

Date: 22/07/2013 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Mr. Pratyush Nandan, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Solicitor General
Mr. S. Luthra, A.S.G.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singhla, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this special leave petition and Interlocutory
Application No. 3 of 2012 with Civil Appeal No. 5680 of 2009 and
connected matters.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|