

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.No. 2 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 131/2015

JAYANTI VARAD ULLAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT CO OPERATIVE BANK (MUMBAI) LTD. AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(for extension of time and office report)

Date : 14/05/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, Adv.
(Appearance not given despite request)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Jasmeet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Jaimeet Saran, Adv.
Ms. Jyotika Jain, Adv.
Mr. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Looking at the averments made in the application, we find
no reason to entertain this application.

I.A.No. 2 is, accordingly, rejected.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.05.16
11:28:28 IST
Reason: