

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 2

In

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 264/2015

RAJINI BRIAN CASTELLINO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for vacating stay)

Date : 14/05/2015 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Pandey, Adv. (Mentioned by)
for Mr. Rajeev M. Roy, Adv.
(For Respondent No. 3)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application tomorrow i.e. on 15.05.2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.05.16
11:28:30 IST
Reason: