

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 10871/2010

BARIPADA URBAN CO-OP BANK LTD . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BIMAL LOCHAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA NO. 35339/2018 APPLICATION FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 09-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR
Ms. Nikhar Berry, Adv.
Ms. Anshu Malik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. Chittaranjan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

If a settlement acceptable to both the parties
is reached in accordance with law, it will be open to
the parties to settle the dues.

The application is disposed of accordingly.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER