

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2191-2194/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-11-2018 in WA No. 799/2018 28-11-2018 in WA No. 935/2018 28-11-2018 in WA No. 936/2018 28-11-2018 in WA No. 937/2018 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

MAHESH KUMAR SAHU & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MALLESHWARAM COOOPERATIVE BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 25366/2019 - Permission to file additional documents/facts/annexures)

Date : 12-02-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR
Mr. S.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Anshul Rai, Adv.
Mr. Awanish Kr., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Shereef. K.A., Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel for the respondent, list the matter on 18.02.2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

