

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 253/2019

GREENREV AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOGAVEERA CO OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
THR. MANAGING DIRECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. No. 36308/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 26-03-2019 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Order dated 15.03.2019 shall be read as under:

"Issue notice in the writ petition as also in
the application for stay.

Tag the matter along with W.P. (C)No. 1173 of
2018."

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR