

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5682/2009

PRAKASHCHAND SHANTILAL JAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GODAVARI LAXMI CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD., JALGAON

Respondent(s)

(I.A. D. No. 74547 of 2019 in W.P. (C) No. 431 of 2019)

Date : 23-07-2019 This I.A. (74547/2019) was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Amar Dave, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Applicant Mr. P.S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List only I.A. D. No. 74547/2019 in W.P. (C) No. 431 of 2019
on Monday, the 29th July, 2019, if the same is in order.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR